


If you have any concerns regarding food allergens, please ask a member of staff and you will be provided with detailed information on each dish.
Please Note: A discretionary service charge of 10% has been added to your bill. A donation of £1 has been added to your bill, all of which goes to

the ‘Friends of Our Park’ scheme. This is discretionary, if you do not wish to make a voluntary conservation donation please advise your server.

DINNER MENU 

STARTERS

HOLE COURSE DETAILS PRICE

Haggis Bon Bon, Chive Chive, Mustard, Mayo 

Bread

Coated in BBQ Sauce

Coated in Teriyaki Sauce

Beef Brisket Taco Guacamole, Crispy Onion, Salsa Roja
 

MAINS

Breaded Mozzarella Coriander Salad, Salsa

Spiced Fried Chicken Burger

Avocado, Beetroot, Leaves, Salt & Pepper Dressing

 

Battered Haddock Fries, Peas, Chunky Tartar, Lemon

1

2

3

4

5

Angus Beef Burger Cheddar, Bacon, Gem, Tomato, Onion, Relish & Fries

 
 

DESSERT S

 

 

 

Sea Food Chowder Smoked Haddock, Prawn, Potato, Leek, Bread & Butter

Prawn or Vegetable Tempura Bites Sweet Chilli 

Gem, Tomato, Onion, Relish, Sweet Chilli Mayo & Fries

Hot Smoked Salmon

SIDES

Sun Blush Tomato, Olive Salad

Truffle Oil, Parmesan Fries 

Battered Onion Rings 

1

2

3

4 Grilled Broccoli, Onion, Parmesan

Sticky Toffee Pudding Salted Caramel, Raspberry Ripple Ice Cream

Blueberry Crème Brulee Shortbread

Selection of Ice Cream & Sorbet Fresh Berries

Selection of Cheese Oat Cakes, Fig, Chutney 

£6.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£9.60

£9.60

£7.00

£8.00

£21.60

£21.60

£21.60

£12.00

£9.60/£8.00

£9.00

£9.60

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

NIBBLES 

1

2

Crispy Chicken Wings 

Smoked Salt Butter, Basil Oil

1

2

3

4

5

6

Soup of The Day Bread & Butter

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Braised Beef Cheek Creamy Mash, Kale, Onion Gravy

Grilled Pork Cutlet Stornaway Mash, Broccoli, Apple Compote, Bornier Sauce

Hake Fillet Cauliflower Risotto, Basil Pistou, Lemon Yoghurt 

Apple & Cherry Crumble Tartlet Vanilla Anglaise

£24.00

£26.00

£26.00

£24.00

£12.00

£8.00

8 Vegetable Salad Rice Noodles, Chilli, Spring Onion, Cucumber, Iceberg
Coriander, Peanut, Lime, Soy 

£17.00


