

DINNER MENU

	NIBBLES		
HOLE	COURSE	DETAILS	PRICE
	Haggis Bon Bon, Chive	Chive, Mustard, Mayo	£7.00
2	Bread	Smoked Salt Butter, Basil Oil	£7.00
	STARTERS		
1	Soup of The Day	Bread & Butter	£7.00
2	Beef Brisket Taco	Guacamole, Crispy Onion, Salsa Roja	£9.60
3	Crispy Chicken Wings	Coated in BBQ Sauce	
		Coated in Teriyaki Sauce	£9.00
4	Prawn or Vegetable Tempura Bites	Sweet Chilli	£9.60/£8.00
5	Breaded Mozzarella	Coriander Salad, Salsa	£8.00
6	Sea Food Chowder	Smoked Haddock, Prawn, Potato, Leek, Bread & Butter	£12.00
	MAINS		
	Battered Haddock	Fries, Peas, Chunky Tartar, Lemon	£21.60
2	Spiced Fried Chicken Burger	Gem, Tomato, Onion, Relish, Sweet Chilli Mayo & Fries	£21.60
3	Angus Beef Burger	Cheddar, Bacon, Gem, Tomato, Onion, Relish & Fries	£21.60
4	Hot Smoked Salmon	Avocado, Beetroot, Leaves, Salt & Pepper Dressing	£24.00
5	Braised Beef Cheek	Creamy Mash, Kale, Onion Gravy	£26.00
6	Grilled Pork Cutlet	Stornaway Mash, Broccoli, Apple Compote, Bornier Sauce	£26.00
7	Hake Fillet	Cauliflower Risotto, Basil Pistou, Lemon Yoghurt	£24.00
8	Vegetable Salad	Rice Noodles, Chilli, Spring Onion, Cucumber, Iceberg Coriander, Peanut, Lime, Soy	£17.00
	SIDES		
1	Sun Blush Tomato, Olive Salad		£6.00
2	Truffle Oil, Parmesan Fries		£7.00
3	Battered Onion Rings		£7.00
4	Grilled Broccoli, Onion, Parmesan		£7.00
	DESSERTS		
1	Sticky Toffee Pudding	Salted Caramel, Raspberry Ripple Ice Cream	£9.60
2	Blueberry Crème Brulee	Shortbread	£9.60
3	Selection of Ice Cream & Sorbet	Fresh Berries	£7.00
4	Apple & Cherry Crumble Tartlet	Vanilla Anglaise	£8.00
5	Selection of Cheese	Oat Cakes, Fig, Chutney	£12.00